May 26 2024 (01:00) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra Vande Bharat Express/22477 - VB - NR
JAT/Jammu Tawi to MCTM/MCTM Udhampur
Oh 55m - 53 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 15:00 2 0 92 |214 [NR
2 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 17:10 17:12 2m |7 |1 199 |97 (273 |INR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 18:24 18:26 2m (2 |1 313 [81 |[257 |[NR
4  |KTHU |Kathua 20:45 20:47 2m |1 |1 501 |79 [393 |NR
5 |JAT [Jammu Tawi 21:45 21:47 2m 1 577 |58 |[344 |NR
6 |MCTM|MCTM Udhampur 22:42 22:44 2m 1 630 |48 (660 [NR
7 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 23:15 3 N 655 |- 814 [NR

May 26 2024 (01:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



